
 

 

 

       

            

          

 

 

  

        

           

         

          

 

 

 

                

              

 

 

 

        

  

 

          

 

 

         

 

Local Contributions Toward Reopening the Willamette Falls Locks * 

2015-17 State and Federal Advocacy and Support to Locks Task Force 

Subtotal: 

Public (County, City, Metro, other): 

Industry: 

$271,250 

$16,000 

$287,250 

2018-19 Due

Subtotal: 

Diligence and Support to Locks Commission 

Public (County, City, Metro, other): 

Marine industry: 

Tourism industry: 

$322,500 

$60,000 

$100,000 

$482,500 

2019 Additional Fees 

Subtotal: 

Public $3,780 

$3,780 

2012-2019 

Public, private, not-for-profit entities funded various engineering and economic studies including a 

report by ECONorthwest, and other work to support reopening of the Locks. 

Subtotal: $209,000 

GRAND TOTAL* $982,530 

*Does not include staff time expended 


