Local Contributions Toward Reopening the Willamette Falls Locks *

2015-17 State and Federal Advocacy and Support to Locks Task Force		
P	Public (County, City, Metro, other):	\$271,250
It	ndustry:	<u>\$16,000</u>
Subtotal:		\$287,250
2018-19 Due Diligence and Support to Locks Commission		
P	Public (County, City, Metro, other):	\$322,500
N	Marine industry:	\$60,000
Т	ourism industry:	\$100,000
Subtotal:		\$482,500
2019 Additional Fees		
I	Public	\$ <u>3,780</u>
Subtotal:		\$3,780
<u>2012-2019</u>		
Public, private, not-for-profit entities funded various engineering and economic studies including a report by ECONorthwest, and other work to support reopening of the Locks.		
Subtotal:		<u>\$209,000</u>
GRAND TOTA	AL*	<u>\$982,530</u>

*Does not include staff time expended